

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20161/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2007 in CWP No. 12132/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNEET SHARMA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.
Ms. Payal Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Tirpathi, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 2nd November, 2007.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master