

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20161/2007

PUNEET SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH
SLP(C) NO. 21263/2007

Date: 22/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 20161/2007

Respondent No.1 has already filed counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos. 6 and 9 are served but there is no
appearance.

Respondent no.10 is already deleted from the array of
parties as per order dated 14.9.2009 of the Hon'ble Court.

Petitioner to file original proof of service of
notice on respondent No.5 within four weeks.
Office to issue notice to respondent Nos. 2 to 4 for
making alternative arrangement.

-2-

Item No.30

SLP(C) NO. 21263/2007

Petitioner to file original proof of service of dasti
notice on respondent No.5.

Office to issue notice on respondent Nos. 2 to 4 for

making alternative arrangement immediately.

List again on 7.12.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj